
7 Hanley - Chell - Kidsgrove Timetable effective from:
7A Hanley - Chell - Biddulph

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7

Hanley, Bus Station 0810 0840 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720 1750
Smallthorne, High Lane 0823 0853 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633 1703 1733 1803

Chell, Beswick Road 0831 0901 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811
Oxford, Bowman Grove 0834 – 0944 – 1044 – 1144 – 1244 – 1344 – 1444 – 1544 – 1644 – 1744 –

Packmoor, Lorraine Street – 0906 – 1016 – 1116 – 1216 – 1316 – 1416 – 1516 – 1616 – 1716 – 1816

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A

Hanley, Bus Station 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720
Smallthorne, High Lane 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433 1503 1533 1603 1633 1703 1733

Chell, Beswick Road 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1641 1711 1741
Oxford, Bowman Grove – 0944 – 1044 – 1144 – 1244 – 1344 – 1444 – 1544 – 1644 – 1744

Packmoor, Lorraine Street 0916 – 1016 – 1116 – 1216 – 1316 – 1416 – 1516 – 1616 – 1716 –

Days of operation Sunday and Bank Holidays
Service number 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7

Hanley, Bus Station 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715
Smallthorne, High Lane 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726

Chell, Beswick Road 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733
Oxford, Bowman Grove 1036 – 1236 – 1436 – 1636 –

Brown Lees, Post Office 1040 – 1240 – 1440 – 1640 –
Knypersley, Woodland Street 1044 – 1244 – 1444 – 1644 –

Biddulph, Wharf Road 1051 – 1251 – 1451 – 1651 –
Packmoor, Lorraine Street – 1138 – 1338 – 1538 – 1738

Kidsgrove, King Street – 1148 – 1348 – 1548 – 1748

1 September 2024



7 Kidsgrove - Chell - Hanley Timetable effective from:
7A Biddulph - Chell - Hanley

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holidays)
Service number 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7

Packmoor, Lorraine Street – 0752 – 0912 – 1017 – 1117 – 1217 – 1317 – 1417 – 1517 – 1617 – 1717
Oxford, Bowman Grove 0725 – 0835 – 0945 – 1050 – 1150 – 1250 – 1350 – 1450 – 1550 – 1650 –

Chell, Sprink Bank Road 0728 0758 0838 0918 0948 1023 1053 1123 1153 1223 1253 1323 1353 1423 1453 1523 1553 1623 1653 1723
Smallthorne, Nettlebank 0740 0810 0850 0925 0955 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730

Hanley, Bus Station 0755 0825 0905 0937 1007 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612 1642 1712 1742

Days of operation Saturday
Service number 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A

Packmoor, Lorraine Street 0817 – 0917 – 1017 – 1117 – 1217 – 1317 – 1417 – 1517 – 1617 –
Oxford, Bowman Grove – 0850 – 0950 – 1050 – 1150 – 1250 – 1350 – 1450 – 1550 – 1650

Chell, Sprink Bank Road 0823 0853 0923 0953 1023 1053 1123 1153 1223 1253 1323 1353 1423 1453 1523 1553 1623 1653
Smallthorne, Nettlebank 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700

Hanley, Bus Station 0842 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 1442 1512 1542 1612 1642 1712

Days of operation Sunday and Bank Holidays
Service number 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7 7A 7

Kidsgrove, King Street – 0959 – 1159 – 1359 – 1559
Packmoor, Lorraine Street – 1009 – 1209 – 1409 – 1609

Biddulph, Wharf Road 0853 – 1053 – 1253 – 1453 –
Knypersley, Woodland Street 0900 – 1100 – 1300 – 1500 –

Brown Lees, Post Office 0904 – 1104 – 1304 – 1504 –
Oxford, Bowman Grove 0912 – 1112 – 1312 – 1512 –

Chell, Sprink Bank Road 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615
Smallthorne, Nettlebank 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621

Hanley, Bus Station 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631

1 September 2024

Route Description:
Service 7: Hanley Bus Station, John Street, Bethesda Street, Marsh Street South, Trinity Street, Stafford Street, Quadrant Road, Chell Street, Hanley Road, Moorland Road, High Lane, St Michael's Road, Turnhurst 
Road, Newtown, High Street, Pennyfields Road, Newchapel Road, Galleys Bank, William Road, King Street. Returns King Street, Heathcote Street, Attwood Street, Whitehill Road, Galleys Bank, Newchapel Road, 
Pennyfields Road, High Street, Newtown, Turnhurst Road, St Michael's Road, High Lane, Moorland Road, Hanley Road, Chell Street, Town Road, Quadrant Road, Stafford Street, Albion Square, Albion Street, Bagnall 
Street, John Street, Hanley Bus Station.
Service 7A: Hanley Bus Station, John Street, Bethesda Street, Marsh Street South, Trinity Street, Stafford Street, Quadrant Road, Chell Street, Hanley Road, Moorland Road, High Lane, Biddulph Road, Outclough 
Road, Tunstall Road, Brown Lees Road, Brook Street, Tower Hill Road, Newpool Road, Park Lane, Woodland Street, Mayfield Road, Church Road, St John's Road, Tunstall Road, Meadows Way, Wharf Road. Returns 
Wharf Road, High Street, Tunstall Road, St John's Road, Church Road, Mayfield Road, Woodland Street, Park Lane, Newpool Road, Tower Hill Road, Brook Street, Brown Lees Road, Tunstall Road, Outclough Road, 
Biddulph Road, High Lane, Moorland Road, Hanley Road, Chell Street, Town Road, Quadrant Road, Stafford Street, Albion Square, Albion Street, Bagnall Street, John Street, Hanley Bus Station.


